
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

blender mixer scale toaster 
 

deep fryer fridge 
 

washing 
machine 

dishwasher 

coffee maker microwave cooker egg boiler 

grill kettle juicer mincer 
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KKIITTCCHHEENN  AAPPPPLLIIAANNCCEESS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  blender 

  mixer 

  toaster 

  scale 

  deep fryer 

  fridge 

  dishwasher 

  washing machine 

  coffee maker 

  microwave 

  egg boiler 

  cooker 

  grill 

  kettle 

  mincer 

  juicer 
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KKIITTCCHHEENN  AAPPPPLLIIAANNCCEESS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

ttooaasstteerr  jjuuiicceerr  

 

ffrriiddggee  

 

ccooffffeeee  mmaakkeerr  

 

kkeettttllee  

 

mmiixxeerr  

 

ccooookkeerr  

 

mmiinncceerr  

 

ddeeeepp  ffrryyeerr  

 

mmiiccrroowwaavvee  

 

eegggg  bbooiilleerr  

 

ssccaallee  

 

ddiisshhwwaasshheerr  

 

wwaasshhiinngg  mmaacchhiinnee  

 

ggrriillll  

 

bblleennddeerr  
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  blender 

  mixer 

  toaster 

  scale 

  deep fryer 

  fridge 

  dishwasher 

  washing machine 

  coffee maker 

  microwave 

  egg boiler 

  cooker 

  grill 

  kettle 

  mincer 

  juicer 
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KKIITTCCHHEENN  AAPPPPLLIIAANNCCEESS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    blender 

22..  mixer 

33..  toaster 

44..  scale 

55..  deep fryer 

66..  fridge 

77..  dishwasher 

88..  washing machine 

99..  coffee maker 

1100..  microwave 

1111..  egg boiler 

1122..  cooker 

1133..  grill 

1144..  kettle 

1155..  mincer 

1166..  juicer 

Copyright © 03/05/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

KKIITTCCHHEENN  AAPPPPLLIIAANNCCEESS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    blender 

22..  mixer 

33..  toaster 

44..  scale 

55..  deep fryer 

66..  fridge 

77..  dishwasher 

88..  washing machine 

99..  coffee maker 

1100..  microwave 

1111..  egg boiler 

1122..  cooker 

1133..  grill 

1144..  kettle 

1155..  mincer 

1166..  juicer 
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KKIITTCCHHEENN  AAPPPPLLIIAANNCCEESS  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the kitchen appliances vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

3. mixer 

5. microwave 

7. egg boiler 

11. coffee maker 

13. juicer 

14. toaster 

15. blender 

16. dishwasher 

Down 

1. mincer 

2. grill 

4. washing machine 

6. fridge 

8. cooker 

9. deep fryer 

10. scale 

12. kettle 
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bbll__nndd__rr  

KKIITTCCHHEENN  AAPPPPLLIIAANNCCEESS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  kkiittcchheenn  aapppplliiaanncceess  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

tt__  __sstt__rr  

dd__  __pp      ffrryy__rr    mm__xx__rr  

dd__sshhww__sshh__rr  ffrr__ddgg__  

ww__sshh__nngg      mm__cchh__nn__    sscc__ll__  

cc__ffff__  __      mm__kk__rr  cc__  __kk__rr  

mm__ccrr__ww__vv__    jj__  __cc__rr  

ggrr__llll  __gggg      bb__  __ll__rr  

kk__ttttll__  mm__nncc__rr    
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bblleennddeerr  

KKIITTCCHHEENN  AAPPPPLLIIAANNCCEESS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  kkiittcchheenn  aapppplliiaanncceess  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ttooaasstteerr  

ddeeeepp      ffrryyeerr    mmiixxeerr  

ddiisshhwwaasshheerr  ffrriiddggee  

wwaasshhiinngg      mmaacchhiinnee    ssccaallee  

ccooffffeeee      mmaakkeerr  ccooookkeerr  

mmiiccrroowwaavvee    jjuuiicceerr  

ggrriillll  eegggg      bbooiilleerr  

kkeettttllee  mmiinncceerr    
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KKIITTCCHHEENN  AAPPPPLLIIAANNCCEESS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  
Unscramble the kitchen appliances vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  nldebre                 ______________ 

22..  miexr                    ______________ 

33..  tosaetr                  ______________ 

44..  lceas                     ______________ 

55..  dpee fryre             ______________ 

66..  rdifge                    ______________ 

77..  aidrehhsws            ______________ 

88..  iasngwh heacmin   ______________ 

99..  effeoc mraek         ______________ 

1100.. ariwcomev           ______________ 

1111..   geg orilbe            ______________ 

1122..   rooekc                 ______________ 

1133..   ilrgl                      ______________ 

1144..   klette                   ______________ 

1155..   ricenm                 ______________ 

1166..   cureij                   ______________ 
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KKIITTCCHHEENN  AAPPPPLLIIAANNCCEESS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the kitchen appliances vocabulary and number the pictures 

Copyright © 04/05/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

11..  nldebre                 blender 

22..  miexr                    mixer 

33..  tosaetr                  toaster 

44..  lceas                     scale 

55..  dpee fryre             deep fryer 

66..  rdifge                    fridge 

77..  aidrehhsws            dishwasher 

88..  iasngwh heacmin washing machine 

99..  effeoc mraek         coffee maker 

1100.. ariwcomev           microwave 

1111..   geg orilbe            egg boiler 

1122..   rooekc                 cooker 

1133..   ilrgl                      grill 

1144..   klette                   kettle 

1155..   ricenm                 mincer 

1166..   cureij                   juicer 
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16 6 

5 

9 

4 

12 
2 

10 
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13 

8 

11 

14 

15 
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KKIITTCCHHEENN  AAPPPPLLIIAANNCCEESS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) blender 

b) cooker 

c) kettle 

d) dishwasher 

2 

a) juicer 

b) deep fryer 

c) mixer 

d) egg boiler 

3 

a) fridge 

b) toaster 

c) microwave 

d) grill 

4 

a) scale 

b) washing machine 

c) mincer 

d) coffee maker 

5 

a) mixer 

b) microwave 

c) juicer 

d) deep fryer 

6 

a) coffee maker 

b) mincer 

c) blender 

d) fridge 

7 

a) cooker 

b) kettle 

c) dishwasher 

d) scale 

8 

a) washing machine 

b) egg boiler 

c) grill 

d) toaster 

9 

a) dishwasher 

b) coffee maker 

c) scale 

d) mincer 

10 

a) juicer 

b) toaster 

c) deep fryer 

d) microwave 

11 

a) egg boiler 

b) mixer 

c) washing machine 

d) grill 

12 

a) mincer 

b) fridge 

c) cooker 

d) blender 

13 

a) washing machine 

b) egg boiler 

c) grill 

d) toaster 

14 

a) cooker 

b) kettle 

c) blender 

d) dishwasher 

15 

a) mincer 

b) scale 

c) coffee maker 

d) deep fryer 

16 

a) mixer 

b) microwave 

c) fridge 

d) juicer 
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KKIITTCCHHEENN  AAPPPPLLIIAANNCCEESS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTTSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 1 

1)   a 

2) c 

3) b 

4) a 

5) d 

6) d 

7) c 

8) a 

9) b 

10) d 

11) a 

12) c 

13) c 

14) b 

15) a 

16) d 
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washing machine 
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coffee maker 
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egg boiler 
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cooker 
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grill 
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kettle 
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juicer 
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toaster 
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scale 
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deep fryer 
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fridge 
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dishwasher 
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coffee maker 
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KKIITTCCHHEENN  AAPPPPLLIIAANNCCEESS  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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KKIITTCCHHEENN  AAPPPPLLIIAANNCCEESS  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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blender mixer 

toaster scale 

deep fryer fridge 

dishwasher 

 

washing 

machine 

coffee maker microwave 

egg boiler cooker 

Copyright © 09/10/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

https://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 
grill kettle 

mincer juicer 
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